Part#: STGWT20HP65FB Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT In Stock: 57423
RFQ
Part#: STGWT20V60F Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 600V 40A 167W TO3PF In Stock: 59764
RFQ
Part#: STGWA60V60DF Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT BIPO 600V 60A TO247-3 In Stock: 28672
RFQ
Part#: STGWA75M65DF2 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRENCH GATE FIELD-STOP IGBT M SE In Stock: 35007
RFQ
Part#: STGWT28IH125DF Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 1250V 60A 375W TO-3P In Stock: 28268
RFQ
Part#: STGWF30NC60S Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 600V 35A 79W TO3P In Stock: 39719
RFQ
Part#: STGWA80H65FB Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 650V 120A 469W TO247 In Stock: 17788
RFQ
Part#: STGWA8M120DF3 Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT In Stock: 39548
RFQ
Part#: STGWT30H60DFB Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 600V 60A 260W TO3PL In Stock: 46716
RFQ
Part#: STGWT20H60DF Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 600V 40A 167W TO3PF In Stock: 49824
RFQ
Part#: STGWT20V60DF Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 600V 40A 167W TO3P-3 In Stock: 61672
RFQ
Part#: STGWT15H60F Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TRENCH GATE FIELD-STOP IGBT H SE In Stock: 79893
RFQ
Part#: STGWT30HP65FB Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT TRENCH 650V 60A TO3P In Stock: 39387
RFQ
Part#: STGWT30H65FB Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 650V 30A 260W TO3PL In Stock: 45468
RFQ
Part#: STGWT20IH125DF Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 1250V 40A 259W TO-3P In Stock: 43730
RFQ
Part#: STGWS38IH130D Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 1300V 55A 180W TO247 In Stock: 32687
RFQ
Part#: STGWF40V60DF Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT BIPO 600V 40A TO3P In Stock: 35793
RFQ
Part#: STGWT30V60F Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 600V 60A 260W TO3PF In Stock: 62761
RFQ
Part#: STGWT30V60DF Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT 600V 60A 258W TO3P-3 In Stock: 46251
RFQ
Part#: STGWA80H65DFB Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IGBT BIPO 650V 80A TO247-3 In Stock: 16779
RFQ
STMicroelectronics STGWT20H65FB
STGWT20H65FB
Part Number STGWT20H65FB
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IGBT 650V 40A 168W TO3P
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 49697 pcs
Product Photo STGWT20H65FB.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 650V
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2V @ 15V, 20A
Test Condition 400V, 20A, 10 Ohm, 15V
Td (on/off) @ 25°C 30ns/139ns
Switching Energy 77µJ (on), 170µJ (off)
Supplier Device Package TO-3P
Series -
Power - Max 168W
Packaging Tube
Package / Case TO-3P-3, SC-65-3
Other Names 497-15139-5
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 175°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Type Standard
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Gate Charge 120nC
Detailed Description IGBT Trench Field Stop 650V 40A 168W Through Hole TO-3P
Current - Collector Pulsed (Icm) 80A
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 40A
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all STMicroelectronics series electronic components. We have 49697 pieces of STMicroelectronics STGWT20H65FB
in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for STGWT20H65FB
STGWT20H65FB Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy STGWT20H65FB with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
STGWT20H65FB Lead free / RoHS Compliant
STMicroelectronics Hong Kong
IGBT 650V 40A 168W TO3P DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
STG(F)W(T)20H65FB
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com